
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
60 
69 
18 
56 
42 
15 
11 
65 
61 
99 
17 
50 
10 
20 
81 

G51 
83 
27 
55 
37 
49 

Name 
Sven WIND 
Bryan COHEN 
Nick ROELFSEMA 
Michael-Caspar WIETH 
Sarah GÖPFERT 
Rocco SESSLER 
Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 
Ferre FLEERACKERS 
Albert PRASSE 
Fabio SARASINO 
Fabian DRESLER 
Matthias WUNDERLICH 
Markus SCHORMAIR 
Benjamin BAUMGARTNER 
Corine BRANDSHORST 
Lucas-Maurice RÖHRS 
Luca HAILFINGER 
Felix RÖSCH 
Lisa-Marie RUBER 
Sebastian SCHNABEL 
Mitchell MARC 

Nat 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
GER 
GER 
GER 
NLD 
BEL 
GER 
SUI 
GER 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
NLD 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Bike 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Class 
R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

In Session 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 
2. Qualifying 

BestTm 
1:41.686 
1:42.261 
1:42.446 
1:42.480 
1:42.805 
1:43.148 
1:43.617 
1:44.054 
1:44.078 
1:44.120 
1:45.265 
1:45.554 
1:46.489 
1:49.128 
1:49.401 
1:49.907 
1:51.097 
1:52.584 
1:53.446 
1:53.885 
1:57.663 

Diff 

0.575 
0.760 
0.794 
1.119 
1.462 
1.931 
2.368 
2.392 
2.434 
3.579 
3.868 
4.803 
7.442 
7.715 
8.221 
9.411 

10.898 
11.760 
12.199 
15.977 

Gap 

0.575 
0.185 
0.034 
0.325 
0.343 
0.469 
0.437 
0.024 
0.042 
1.145 
0.289 
0.935 
2.639 
0.273 
0.506 
1.190 
1.487 
0.862 
0.439 
3.778 

Q1 

1:52.278 
1:53.406 
1:52.231 

1:53.531 
2:15.155 
2:01.309 
2:01.904 

2:05.472 
1:56.405 
2:01.485 

2:03.882 

2:14.632 

Q2 
1:41.686 
1:42.261 
1:42.446 
1:42.480 
1:42.805 
1:43.148 
1:43.617 
1:44.054 
1:44.078 
1:44.120 
1:45.265 
1:45.554 
1:46.489 
1:49.128 
1:49.401 
1:49.907 
1:51.097 
1:52.584 
1:53.446 
1:53.885 
1:57.663 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Max THIEME D/GER 
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Thomas BÖCKER D/GER 
Sportkommissar/Steward Edgar SCHULZ D/GER 
www.hafeneger-renntrainings.de 
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Yamaha Track Days - Oschersleben 
Yamaha R3 bLU cRU Cup 

Q1 + Q2 

Oschersleben 3,677 km 


